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Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 10 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

0014

0015

0016

0017

Title

Origina painting Mums

Original Art By Listed Artist Sichelkow
Original Nude Art Sculpture

Original Art By Listed Artist Neumann-
seascape

Origina Art By Listed Artist Pal Fried
Original Art By Listed Artist Declare
Original Antique Painting of Fire Brigade
Original Art By Listed Artist Jose Rivas Lara
Ghostly Original Painting

Original Art By Listed Artist Weston
Original Art By Listed Artist Brioni

Listed Artist Kirsch, Landscape

Original Painting by Listed Artist Joseph
Kadanec

Original Art Lilies- Signed Benedig

Origina Art by listed artist R. Jones , With
Metallic Copper Accents

Original Art by Novy

Antique Items -Aynsley Bone China - Four leaf
clover design

15

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 19 7.00pm ET

Lot
0018

0019

0020

0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

0031

0032

0033

Title
Antique Quilt

Origina oil pastel of lily

Origina Painting Saint Bernard With Girl by
listed artist .

Antique Origina p
Painting Daffodils

Original Art By Listed Artist Al Mercier
pair Original Art
Antique Comic

Original Watercolor Of Daffodils By Donna
Clawson

Original Art By Listed Artist Claralnness
Original Art Etching

Vintage Franklin mint Monopoly Board
Vintage Bridle Medallion Plaque

Original nude Drawing

Antique art nouveau tea set

Origina Painting by Listed Artist M Farris

Signed Books



Lot
0034

0035

0036

0037

0038

0039
0040

0041

0042

0043

0044

0045

0046

0047

0048

0049

0050

0051
0052

0053

0054

0055

0056

0057

Title
Original signed painting

Golf Balls
Antique Pottery
Polish Pottery
Vintage Lamp

Cd Ripken News
Original Art By Listed Artist by Herman Reuter

Signed Lithograph
Clipper Ship Painting
Original Painting By Listed Artist Zhilin Jin

Original Antique Painting By Listed Artist
Joane Cromwell

Signed Numbered Limited Edition Lithograph-
Saturday Matinee

Signed Limited Edition hummingbird
Original Art By Listed Artist nude relief
Origina Art By Listed Artist Thrasher
Lithograph By John Levering- O

Antique Etching By Listed Artist - fishing

Antique Etching By Listed Artist - fortune teller
Origina Art Nazarius Almazol

Original oil farm scene
Origina painting Tarkay Style

Antique Original painting by listed artist
Lapraik

Sports Cards

Original landscape painting by Watkins
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Lot
0058

0059

0060

0061

0062

0063

0064

0065

0066

0067
0068

0069

0070
0071
0072

0073
0074
0075

0076

0077

0078
0079
0080
0081

0082

0083

0084
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Title
Original Painting By Listed Artist Roy Boren

Antique Stock Certificate

Original Painting By Shannon

Large Origina Watercolor Painting
Original Art By Listed Artist Kirby

Vintage Electronics

Original
mid century abstract painting by listed Artist
John Anderson

Origina Mid Century painting
Sports Cards

Sports Collectibles
Origina Painting -Swiss

Original Painting by Listed Artist N.R. Brewer

Original Painting
Original Art

A Pair Original Paintings by Listed Artist
Frank Kirby

Origina Painting by Listed Artist Thrasher tree
Vincent Van Gogh -Textured Print On Canvas
Deco Asian Items

Original Painting by Listed Artist Michael
Dormer

Original handmade Art

Original etching by Listed Artist

Original Painting

Antique Original Painting by Listed Artist
Sports Collectibles

Vintage Cast Iron
Costume Jewelry

Decor



Lot
0085

0086

0087

0088

0089

0090

0091

0092

0093

0094

0095

0096

0097

0098

0099

0100

0101

0102
0103

0104

0105
0106
0107
0108

0109

Title
Military Patches

Japanese Pottery
Roseville Pottery
Origina Art

Pottery

Antique Books

Original Painting
Antique Fire Blower
Antique Leslie's Weekly
Original Art

Signed Wall Art raven
Antique Marbles
Original Watercolor Painting By Lister Artist
Walaitis

WWII Pins

Vintage Toy

Original pen Ink Wall art

Wood Art Carving Signed

Five Antique Books with several First Editions
Antique Books Rover Boys - First Editions

Original painting By Listed Artist - Fell

Original painting By Listed Artist - Kurger
Original painting By Listed Artist D. Jim
Original painting By Listed Artist

Original Antique still life

Vintage Japanese Fish Bowl
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Lot
0110

0111

0112

0113

0114
0115

0116

0117

0118

0119

0120

0121

0122

0123

0124
0125

0126

0127
0128
0129
0130

0131
0132
0133
0134
0135

0136
0137
0138
0139
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Title
Original Art

Antique Original Art - red flowers
Wall Art - Chagall
Original Art

Original painting By Listed Artist -Bak JO
Original Art

Vintage Japanese Planter

Limited Edition signed Lithograph
Original Art City Street scene
Origina Art

Limited edition signed Lithograph by listed
artist
Limited edition signed Lithograph

Original Art

Original Art By Listed Artist
-Chandler

Origina Painting by listed artist - V.F.Morales
Limited Edition Signed Art with COA

Antique Dress Form

Original Painting by Wastson
Textured print by listed artist
Original Painting by listed artist
Wine Lithograph

Original antique Portrait
Antique Etching

Antique Dall

Antique War Oil Painting

Antique 1937 Paul Klee Authentic Serigraph
a”?

Antique Japanese Hakata Doall
Antique Japanese Hakata Dall
Antique Japanese Hakata Dall
Antique Copper Trays



Lot

0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148

0149

0150

0151

0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157

0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168

0169

0170
0171
0172
0173

0174

Title

Antique Copper Kettle

Antique Copper Ladles

Original oil Painting by Listed artist Bransky
Limited Edition Signed Art by Dilys Sheth
Golf Collectibles

Vintage wall art

Vintage Movie posters

Vintage Movie poster

Vintage Dish

Football Collectibles
Hockey Cards
Vintage Baseball Cards

Vintage Sled

Antique Copperware Pans
Antique Copperware- Boiler
Vintage Hubley Toy Car
Antique Stone cutting Tool
Antique Cuffs

Tiger Woods Collectors Cards
Basketball Cards

Moving Blankets

Mid Century Lamp

Mid Century Wall art

Antique tea set

Dedicated Wall Art Katrinarelief crew honors
Original Oil Painting

Original Watercolor Painting
Original Painting by Listed artist
Historic Document

Original painting Scroll

Sugar glider cage Items

Sugar glider Items

Vintage wood carvings

Limited Edition Signed Amish Art

Limited Edition Signed Amish Art

4/5

Lot
0175

0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183

0184
0185

0186
0187
0188

0189

0190

0191
0192

0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200

Title

Stoneware Jugs

Cloisonne
ChinaDishes

Vintage Barometer and Trophies

Vintage Pictures and More
Decor

Vintage Life Magazines
Signed Hat

Equestrian Helmet

Skeleton Keys
Wall Art- photo of portraits

Doll parts
Will Smith Signed Photo
Vintage furs

Vintage Kitchen
Vintage tea pots

Decor
Crafts And Shirts

Silver plate Serving Pieces
Boyd's Bear

Lead Toys

Football program papers
Limoges China

1980s 12" Vinyl LPs

Original Cat Woodblock by Listed artist

Vintage Tea Set
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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