## Catonsville (Maryland, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Longview Drive

Auction Opens: Tue, Oct 10 5:00pm ET			Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 19 7:00pm ET		
Lot	Title	Lot	Title		
0001	Original painting Mums	0018	Antique Quilt		
0002 0003	Original Art By Listed Artist Sichelkow Original Nude Art Sculpture	0019	Original oil pastel of lily		
0004	Original Art By Listed Artist Neumann- seascape	0020	Original Painting Saint Bernard With Girl by listed artist.		
0005	Original Art By Listed Artist Pal Fried	0021	Antique Original p Painting Daffodils		
0006	Original Art By Listed Artist Declare	0022	Original Art By Listed Artist Al Mercier		
0007	Original Antique Painting of Fire Brigade	0023	pair Original Art		
0008	Original Art By Listed Artist Jose Rivas Lara	0024	Antique Comic		
0009	Ghostly Original Painting	0025	Original Watercolor Of Daffodils By Donna		
0010	Original Art By Listed Artist Weston		Clawson		
0011	Original Art By Listed Artist Brioni	0026	Original Art By Listed Artist Clara Inness		
0012	Listed Artist Kirsch, Landscape	0027	Original Art Etching		
0013	Original Painting by Listed Artist Joseph Kadanec	0028	Vintage Franklin mint Monopoly Board		
		0029	Vintage Bridle Medallion Plaque		
0014	Original Art Lilies- Signed Benedig	0030	Original nude Drawing		
0015	Original Art by listed artist R. Jones , With Metallic Copper Accents	0031	Antique art nouveau tea set		
0016	Original Art by Novy	0032	Original Painting by Listed Artist M Farris		

**0017** Antique Items -Aynsley Bone China - Four leaf

clover design

0033 Signed Books

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0034	Original signed painting	0058	Original Painting By Listed Artist Roy Boren
0035	Golf Balls	0059	Antique Stock Certificate
0036	Antique Pottery	0060	Original Painting By Shannon
0037	Polish Pottery		
	•	0061	Large Original Watercolor Painting
0038	Vintage Lamp	0062	Original Art By Listed Artist Kirby
0039	Cal Ripken News	0063	Vintage Electronics
0040	-		•
0041	Signed Lithograph	0064	Original mid century abstract painting by listed Artist John Anderson
0042	Clipper Ship Painting	0065	Original Mid Century painting
0043	Original Painting By Listed Artist Zhilin Jin	0066	Sports Cards
0044	Original Antique Painting By Listed Artist	0067	Sports Collectibles
	Joane Cromwell	0068	Original Painting -Swiss
0045	Signed Numbered Limited Edition Lithograph- Saturday Matinee	0069	Original Painting by Listed Artist N.R. Brewer
0046	a	0070	Original Painting
0046	Signed Limited Edition hummingbird		Original Art
0047	Original Art By Listed Artist nude relief		A Pair Original Paintings by Listed Artist Frank Kirby
0048	Original Art By Listed Artist Thrasher	0074	Original Painting by Listed Artist Thrasher tree Vincent Van Gogh -Textured Print On Canvas
0049	Lithograph By John Levering- O	0075	Deco Asian Items
0050	Antique Etching By Listed Artist - fishing	0076	Original Painting by Listed Artist Michael Dormer
0051	Antique Etching By Listed Artist - fortune teller	0077	Original handmade Art
0052	Original Art Nazarius Almazol	0078	Original etching by Listed Artist
0052	Original ail farm same	0079	Original Painting
0053	Original oil farm scene	0080	Antique Original Painting by Listed Artist
0054	Original painting Tarkay Style	0081	Sports Collectibles
0055	Antique Original painting by listed artist Lapraik	0082	Vintage Cast Iron
0056	Sports Cards		Costume Jewelry
0057	Original landscape painting by Watkins	0084	Decor

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0085	Military Patches	0110	Original Art
0086	Japanese Pottery	0111	Antique Original Art - red flowers
0087	Roseville Pottery	0112	Wall Art - Chagall
0088	Original Art	0113	Original Art
0089	Pottery		Original painting By Listed Artist -Bak JO Original Art
0090	Antique Books	0116	Vintage Japanese Planter
0091	Original Painting	0117	Limited Edition signed Lithograph
0092	Antique Fire Blower	0118	Original Art City Street scene
0093	Antique Leslie's Weekly	0119	Original Art
0094	Original Art	0120	Limited edition signed Lithograph by listed artist
0095	Signed Wall Art raven	0121	Limited edition signed Lithograph
0096	Antique Marbles	0122	Original Art
0097	Original Watercolor Painting By Lister Artist Walaitis	0123	Original Art By Listed Artist -Chandler
0098	WWII Pins	0124	Original Painting by listed artist - V.F.Morales
0099	Vintage Toy	0125	Limited Edition Signed Art with COA
0100	Original pen Ink Wall art	0126	Antique Dress Form
0101	Wood Art Carving Signed	0127 0128	Original Painting by Wastson Textured print by listed artist
0102	Five Antique Books with several First Editions	0129	Original Painting by listed artist
0103	Antique Books Rover Boys - First Editions	0130	Wine Lithograph
0104	Original painting By Listed Artist - Fell		Original antique Portrait
			Antique Etching
	Original painting By Listed Artist - Kurger	0133	Antique Doll Antique War Oil Painting
0106 0107		0134	•
	Original Antique still life	0133	a??
0100	ongmai riitique sun me	0136	Antique Japanese Hakata Doll
0109	Vintage Japanese Fish Bowl	0137	Antique Japanese Hakata Doll
		0138	Antique Japanese Hakata Doll
		0139	Antique Copper Trays

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0140	Antique Copper Kettle	0175	Stoneware Jugs
0141	Antique Copper Ladles		
0142	Original oil Painting by Listed artist Bransky	0176	Cloisonne
0143	Limited Edition Signed Art by Dilys Sheth		China Dishes
0144	Golf Collectibles		Vintage Barometer and Trophies
0145	Vintage wall art		Vintage Pictures and More
0146	Vintage Movie posters		Decor
0147	Vintage Movie poster		Vintage Life Magazines
0148	Vintage Dish		Signed Hat
		0183	Equestrian Helmet
0149	Football Collectibles	0104	Skalatan Vava
0150	Hookey Condo		Skeleton Keys Wall Art, who to of portuoits
0150	Hockey Cards	0105	Wall Art- photo of portraits
0151	Vintage Baseball Cards	0186	Doll parts
	·		Will Smith Signed Photo
0152	Vintage Sled	0188	Vintage furs
0153	Antique Copperware Pans		-
0154	Antique Copperware- Boiler	0189	Vintage Kitchen
0155	Vintage Hubley Toy Car	0400	***
0156	Antique Stone cutting Tool	0190	Vintage tea pots
0157	Antique Cuffs	0191	Decor
01.50	T. W. 1 C. I		Crafts And Shirts
	Tiger Woods Collectors Cards	01/2	Crarts And Shirts
	Basketball Cards	0193	Silver plate Serving Pieces
	Moving Blankets	0194	Boyd's Bear
	Mid Century Lamp	0195	Lead Toys
	Mid Century Wall art	0196	Football program papers
	Antique tea set	0197	Limoges China
	Dedicated Wall Art Katrina relief crew honors	0198	1980s 12" Vinyl LPs
	Original Waterpaler Pointing	0199	Original Cat Woodblock by Listed artist
	Original Painting by Listed artist	0200	Vintage Tea Set
	Original Painting by Listed artist		
0108	Historic Document		
0169	Original painting Scroll		
0170	Sugar glider cage Items		
0171	Sugar glider Items		
0172	Vintage wood carvings		
0173	Limited Edition Signed Amish Art		

0174 Limited Edition Signed Amish Art

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com